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Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
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Exchange
Currency
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Security
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Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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WKN: A3E5D6
50.00
0.67% (0.30)
45.00
DEOOOA3E5D64
FPE3 40.00
Frankfurt 1 ‘
EUR
Pharmaceutical / 35.00 hq
Health h |
Stock H '
|
5,368 EUR 30.00
GERMANY DAX
25.00

44.84 EUR (168)
44.86 EUR (168)
44.74 EUR
44.98 EUR
44.74 EUR
4468 EUR
44.98 EUR

200

8,996.00
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200
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/22 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215775286,76132201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3E5D64&ID_NOTATION=150304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3E5D64&ID_NOTATION=150304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77bd6a5cb842b68a76307ccbc9464cf62a6e968e81b4b33ea274902a6eb1cdc0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9140fb08045cf3dd5&time=1713451763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67d74796e1aaa1031420398a3a95711c22ff9fe3a000bcdf9717554229e47f4e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=081d401455e88b6c2&time=1713451763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a5b972a6b1244c6455688ddbdeffdd5975f135497a556dd5e121c2081c5908&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=897d6dd6db0846be6&time=1713451763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e8610731da0cbf94f8330f3594fd181b90485a1280de795571b10f39d5d3bb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9d44dc8550df4808&time=1713451763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a6f26abdff73fa81c6b4961ec9507944db74327174e56b48980f6387e162bc7&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5845920e9bb0d3f6b&time=1713451763&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DEOOOA3E5D64
Symbol FPE3
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,368 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.84 EUR (168)
Ask (Ask size) 44.86 EUR (168)
Open 4474 EUR
High 44.98 EUR
Low 44.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.68 EUR
VWAP 4498 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 8,996.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.84% +19.98% +2.48%
Perf (abs.) +8.60 +7.44 +1.08
Beta 0.60 0.78 0.82
Volatility  21.57 22.61 25.34

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:34
04/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/17

Tradegate 2024/ 16:18
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:30
04/17

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

44.86 EUR

44.72 EUR

44.80 EUR

44.82 EUR

44.82 EUR

45.74 EUR (278
44.11 EUR (478
41.24 EUR (289

46.72 EUR (2024/04/05
38.38 EUR (2024/01/05
46.72 EUR (2024/04/05
(

)
)
)
38.25 EUR (237)
)
)
)
32.86 EUR (2023/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.39 476
0.00 1
0.20 28
0.03 43
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=150304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915811

FUCHS SE VZ.

ERSTE
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/17

2024/
04117

17:28

08:16

08:16

12:18

17:31

16:31

15:42

45.579 EUR 0.04

44.62 EUR

44.60 EUR

44.98 EUR

49.32 USD

44.80 EUR

44.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30714693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30714693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259726800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4114698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23658

FUCHS SE VZ.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
LUBRICANTS, d . B
recwnowosy. ELICHS
PEOPLE Ny
_l/ Members of Management Board Board of directors
Stefan Fuchs Chairman of Christoph Loos  Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Managing Board Board
Lutz Lindemann Member of Markus Member of Supervisory
FUCHS SE Executive Steilemann Board
o Committee Susanne Fuchs  Member of Supervisory
Einsteinstrasse 11 - 68169 Mannheim Ralph Rheinboldt Member of Board
Telefon: +49-621-3802-0 Executive Cornelia Member of Supervisory
Fax: + Committee Stahlschmidt Board
. Timo Reister Member of ;
i . Ingeborg Member of Supervisory
E-mail: kontakt@fuchs.
I @fuchs.com Exccliie Neumann Board
Committee
) ) Jens Lehfeldt Member of Supervisory
Dagmar Steinert (bis Member of Board
30.09.2022) Executive
Committee
Isabelle Adelt (ab Member of
1.10.2022) Executive
Committee
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